STARTERS
Chicken Salad
Mixed Salad
Shrimp Cocktail
Tuna salad

SOUP
Soup of the day

MAIN COURSE
Cheese SandWich
Cheese Toast
Cheese Tomato SandWich
Cheese Tomato Toast
Chicken SandWich
Chicken Toast
Ham & Cheese SandWich
Ham & Cheese Toast
Roasted Beef SandWich
Roasted Beef Toast
Thulhagiri Club SandWich
Tuna SandWich
Tuna Toast
Composition of Fresh Salad
(with Grilled Chicken Breast & cheese)
Composition of Fresh Salad
(with Tuna Chunks)
Fresh Tomato with Mozerella
French Fries

MEALS
Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

All the prices are in US Dollars & Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge

9.24
7.39
14.78
8.62

4.31

4.31
4.31
4.93
4.93
5.54
5.54
6.16
6.16
5.54
5.54
8.01
4.93
4.93
13.55

12.94
11.70
3.70

18.48
24.64
36.96

MALDIVIAN STYLE CURRY
Beef Curry
Chicken Curry
Fish Curry

Vegetable Curry
**served with fried rice or steamed rice**

OMELETTE
Cheese Omelette
Ham & Mushroom Omelette
Onion, Chilli Omelette
Plain Omelette
Spanish Omelette
Tomato, Onion Omelette

LOBSTER
Boiled Lobster
Grilled Lobster
Lobster Thermidor
Maldivian Lobster
**served with idamo potato or steamed rice your
choice of sauce cocktail, stater & garlic**

PASTA
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Spaghetti Carbonara

DESSERT
Créme Caramel with fruits Garnish
Fresh Fruit Platters
Fresh Fruit Salad
Portion Cake

BEVERAGE
Cup of Coffee
Cup of Tea
Pot of Coffee
Pot of Tea

All the prices are in US Dollars & Inclusive of Taxes & Service charge

11.70
11.70
8.62
9.86

6.78
6.78
5.54
4.93
6.78
6.78

92.40
92.40
92.40
92.40

11.70
12.32

7.39
9.86
6.16
3.70

4.31
3.70
12.94
11.09



