STARTERS		MALDIVIAN STYLE CURRY	
Chicken Salad	9.24	Beef Curry	11.70
Mixed Salad	7.39	Chicken Curry	11.70
Shrimp Cocktail	14.78	Fish Curry	8.62
Tuna salad	8.62	Vegetable Curry	9.86
Turk salad	5.52	**served with fried rice or steamed rice**	
SOUP			
Soup of the day	4.31	<u>OMELETTE</u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Cheese Omelette	6.78
MAIN COURSE		Ham & Mushroom Omelette	6.78
Cheese SandWich	4.31	Onion, Chilli Omelette	5.54
Cheese Toast	4.31	Plain Omelette	4.93
Cheese Tomato SandWich	4.93	Spanish Omelette	6.78
Cheese Tomato Toast	4.93	Tomato, Onion Omelette	6.78
Chicken SandWich	5.54		
Chicken Toast	5.54	<u>LOBSTER</u>	
Ham & Cheese SandWich	6.16	Boiled Lobster	92.40
Ham & Cheese Toast	6.16	Grilled Lobster	92.40
Roasted Beef SandWich	5.54	Lobster Thermidor	92.40
Roasted Beef Toast	5.54	Maldivian Lobster	92.40
Thulhagiri Club SandWich	8.01	**served with idamo potato or steamed rice you	ır
Tuna SandWich	4.93	choice of sauce cocktail, stater & garlic**	
Tuna Toast	4.93		
Composition of Fresh Salad	13.55	<u>PASTA</u>	
(with Grilled Chicken Breast & cheese)		Spaghetti Bolognaise	11.70
Composition of Fresh Salad	12.94	Spaghetti Carbonara	12.32
(with Tuna Chunks)			
Fresh Tomato with Mozerella	11.70	DESSERT	
French Fries	3.70	Crème Caramel with fruits Garnish	7.39
		Fresh Fruit Platters	9.86
<u>MEALS</u>		Fresh Fruit Salad	6.16
Breakfast	18.48	Portion Cake	3.70
Lunch	24.64		
Dinner	36.96	<u>BEVERAGE</u>	
		Cup of Coffee	4.31
		Cup of Tea	3.70
		Pot of Coffee	12.94
		Pot of Tea	11.09

All the prices are in US Dollars & Inclusive of Taxes & Service charge

All the prices are in US Dollars & Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge